Swivel castor with lock 1125 mm

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHu4eckue xapakmepucmuku uzdenus 0191316407 | LR Edelst RI3/125

MonesHas Harpyska:
Macca:

WnpwuHa:

rny6uHa:

BbicoTa:

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

100 kg
0.8 kr
161 MM
60 MM

160 mm

The stainless steel swivel caster set @ 125 mm is designed for easy transport and flexible organisation of mobile

devices. The stainless steel swivel caster set @ 125 mm allows for secure storage thanks to the integrated

brakes.
[Jlata obpatueHns: 05.06.2025, 3Ha4eHUA 8eAUYUH U pa3Mepos A8/AAMCA NpubaUUMENbHLIMU, MOYHOCMb
09:24:39 MmexHUYecKo20 onucaHus He 2apaHmupyemcs. © Hupfer
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